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Browne, Séamus €701.67 €1,269.86 €303.59 €2,275.12

Butler, Daniel €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63

Collins, James €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63

Collins, Michael €598.79 €1,269.86 €775.00 €409.39 €3,053.04

Costello John €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63

Crowley Vivienne €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63

Daly, Frankie €441.77 €1,269.86 €500.00 €2,211.63

Donegan, Michael €544.65 €1,269.86 €500.00 €2,314.51

Foley, Francis €701.67 €1,269.86 €500.00 €2,471.53

Galvin, Liam €685.43 €1,269.86 €1,955.29

Gilligan, John €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63

Gleeson, Noel €485.08 €1,269.86 €459.96 €0.00 €500.00 €2,714.90

Hogan Elenora €441.77 €1,269.86 €43.00 €1,754.63

Hourigan, Michael €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,379.88 €500.00 €3,591.51

Hurley, Marian €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63

Keary, Stephen €490.50 €1,269.86 €1,760.36

Keller, Paul €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63

Leddin, Joe €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63

Loftus, John €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63

Lynch, Seán €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63

McCreesh, Malachy €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63

McMahon, Ciara €647.53 €1,269.86 €1,917.39

Mitchell, Gerald €522.99 €1,269.86 €1,792.85

Ó Ceallaigh, Séighin €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63

O’Brien, Emmett €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63

O’Dea, Jerry €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63

O’Donnell, William €495.91 €1,269.86 €1,765.77

O’Donoghue, Richard €522.99 €1,269.86 €1,792.85

O’Hanlon, Kieran €441.77 €1,269.86 €2,299.80 €4,011.43

Pond Joe €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63

Prendiville, Cian €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63

Ryan, Eddie €593.38 €1,269.86 €459.96 €2,323.20

Scanlan, Jerome €636.70 €1,269.86 €177.10 €2,083.66

Secas, Elena €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63

Sheahan, John €663.77 €1,269.86 €459.96 €775.00 €3,168.59

Sheahan, Kevin €512.16 €1,269.86 €1,782.02
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Sheahan, Michael €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63

Sheehy, Lisa Marie €620.45 €1,269.86 €1,890.31

Teefy, Brigid €447.18 €1,269.86 €1,717.04

Teskey Adam €734.16 €1,269.86 459.96 €2,463.98

€20,323.95 €50,794.40 €0.00 €0.00 €0.00 €2,299.80 €459.96 €1,379.88 €1,379.88 €1,550.00 €933.08 €2,500.00 €81,620.95
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Browne, Séamus €911.92 €1,269.86 €2,181.78 €4,456.90

Butler, Daniel €441.77 €1,269.86 €599.69 347.86 €2,659.18 €4,370.81

Collins, James €355.12 €1,269.86 €1,624.98 €3,336.61

Collins, Michael €598.79 €1,269.86 €1,868.65 €4,921.69

Costello John €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €3,423.26

Crowley Vivienne €149.90 €1,269.86 €1,419.76 €3,131.39

Daly, Frankie €384.01 €1,269.86 347.27 €491.70 €500.00 €2,992.84 €5,204.47

Donegan, Michael €544.65 €1,269.86 €500.00 €2,314.51 €4,629.02

Foley, Francis €281.17 €1,269.86 €775.00 €126.96 €500.00 €2,952.99 €5,424.52

Galvin, Liam €482.01 €1,269.86 €107.04 €1,858.91 €3,814.20

Gilligan, John €499.53 €1,269.86 €1,769.39 €3,481.02

Gleeson, Noel €553.24 €1,269.86 €459.96 €103.64 €500.00 €2,886.70 €5,601.60

Hogan Elenora €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €3,466.26

Hourigan, Michael €441.77 €1,269.86 366.01 €1,379.88 €150.00 €115.51 €500.00 €4,223.03 €7,814.54

Hurley, Marian €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €3,423.26

Keary, Stephen €490.50 €1,269.86 €1,760.36 €3,520.72

Keller, Paul €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €3,423.26

Leddin, Joe €441.77 €1,269.86 €599.53 343.73 €2,654.89 €4,366.52

Loftus, John €485.10 €1,269.86 €1,754.96 €3,466.59

Lynch, Seán €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €3,423.26

McCreesh, Malachy €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €3,423.26

McMahon, Ciara €192.15 €1,269.86 €1,462.01 €3,379.40

Mitchell, Gerald €522.99 €1,269.86 €1,792.85 €3,585.70

Ó Ceallaigh, Séighin €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €3,423.26

O’Brien, Emmett €513.98 €1,269.86 €1,783.84 €3,495.47

O’Dea, Jerry €225.15 €1,269.86 €1,495.01 €3,206.64

O’Donnell, William €495.91 €1,269.86 148.69 €1,914.46 €3,680.23

O’Donoghue, Richard €600.25 €1,269.86 €1,870.11 €3,662.96

O’Hanlon, Kieran €297.36 €1,269.86 €2,299.80 €3,867.02 €7,878.45

Pond Joe €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €3,423.26

Prendiville, Cian €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €3,423.26

Ryan, Eddie €593.38 €1,269.86 389.47 €459.96 €2,712.67 €5,035.87

Scanlan, Jerome €688.97 €1,269.86 €1,958.83 €4,042.49

Secas, Elena €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €3,423.26

Sheahan, John €580.49 €1,269.86 €459.96 €2,310.31 €5,478.90

Sheahan, Kevin €512.16 €1,269.86 €1,782.02 €3,564.04
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Sheahan, Michael €441.77 €1,269.86 599.69 335.46 €2,646.78 €4,358.41

Sheehy, Lisa Marie €544.97 €1,269.86 €1,814.83 €3,705.14

Teefy, Brigid €447.18 €1,269.86 258.67 €1,975.71 €3,692.75

Teskey Adam €734.16 €1,269.86 459.96 €2,463.98 €4,927.96

€18,869.82 €50,794.40 €1,798.91 €2,537.16 €0.00 €2,299.80 €459.96 €1,379.88 €1,379.88 €925.00 €944.85 €2,500.00 €83,889.66 €165,510.61
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Browne, Séamus €701.67 €1,904.79 321.28 €2,927.74 €7,384.64

Butler, Daniel €406.77 €1,904.79 265.75 €1,337.36 €3,914.67 €8,285.48

Collins, James €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €5,683.17

Collins, Michael €563.79 €1,904.79 €2,468.58 €7,390.27

Costello John €406.77 €1,904.79 €2,311.56 €5,734.82

Crowley Vivienne €406.77 €1,904.79 €2,311.56 €5,442.95

Daly, Frankie €406.77 €1,904.79 261.03 €500.00 €3,072.59 €8,277.06

Donegan, Michael €509.65 €1,904.79 258.67 €500.00 €3,173.11 €7,802.13

Foley, Francis €666.67 €1,904.79 €500.00 €3,071.46 €8,495.98

Galvin, Liam €650.43 €1,904.79 €2,555.22 €6,369.42

Gilligan, John €406.77 €1,904.79 227.54 €2,539.10 €6,020.12

Gleeson, Noel €450.08 €1,904.79 €689.94 €500.00 €3,544.81 €9,146.41

Hogan Elenora €406.77 €1,904.79 246.85 €2,558.41 €6,024.67

Hourigan, Michael €406.77 €1,904.79 350.22 €1,244.29 €2,069.82 €500.00 €6,475.89 €14,290.43

Hurley, Marian €406.77 €1,904.79 €2,311.56 €5,734.82

Keary, Stephen €455.50 €1,904.79 €2,360.29 €5,881.01

Keller, Paul €406.77 €1,904.79 €2,311.56 €5,734.82

Leddin, Joe €406.77 €1,904.79 264.57 €2,576.13 €6,942.65

Loftus, John €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €5,813.15

Lynch, Seán €441.77 €1,904.79 €230.31 269.3 €2,846.17 €6,269.43

McCreesh, Malachy €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €5,769.82

McMahon, Ciara €647.53 €1,904.79 €2,552.32 €5,931.72

Mitchell, Gerald €487.99 €1,904.79 €2,392.78 €5,978.48

Ó Ceallaigh, Séighin €495.91 €1,904.79 €2,400.70 €5,823.96

O’Brien, Emmett €406.77 €1,904.79 €2,311.56 €5,807.03

O’Dea, Jerry €406.77 €1,904.79 €974.65 €3,286.21 €6,492.85

O’Donnell, William €460.91 €1,904.79 €2,365.70 €6,045.93

O’Donoghue, Richard €487.99 €1,904.79 €2,392.78 €6,055.74

O’Hanlon, Kieran €406.77 €1,904.79 258.67 €1,259.53 €3,449.70 €7,279.46 €15,157.91

Pond Joe €406.77 €1,904.79 €2,311.56 €5,734.82

Prendiville, Cian €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €5,769.82

Ryan, Eddie €558.38 €1,904.79 €689.94 €3,153.11 €8,188.98

Scanlan, Jerome €636.70 €1,904.79 €201.43 294.96 €3,037.88 €7,080.37

Secas, Elena €406.77 €1,904.79 €2,311.56 €5,734.82

Sheahan, John €628.77 €1,904.79 €689.94 €3,223.50 €8,702.40

Sheahan, Kevin €512.16 €1,904.79 €2,416.95 €5,980.99
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Sheahan, Michael €406.77 €1,904.79 244.49 €2,556.05 €6,914.46

Sheehy, Lisa Marie €620.45 €1,904.79 €2,525.24 €6,230.38

Teefy, Brigid €412.18 €1,904.79 352 €2,668.97 €6,361.72

Teskey Adam €699.16 €1,904.79 689.94 €3,293.89 €8,221.85

€19,363.09 €76,191.60 €431.74 €3,615.33 €4,815.83 €3,449.70 €689.94 €2,069.82 €2,069.82 €0.00 €0.00 €2,500.00 €115,196.87 €280,707.48


